
Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 4 0 4 9 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Brebenel Bogdan George (06/1951) 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Cecconi Alessio (06/1675) 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 20 25 1,25

Casini Matteo 06/1950 19 18 0,95

Brebenel Bogdan George 06/1951 16 13 0,81

Cecconi Alessio 06/1675 11 10 0,91

Secondini Luca 06/1676 14 10 0,71

Doga's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Cocolicchio Simone (06/1523) 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Rosadi Gianni (06/310) 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bennati Nico (06/316) 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Rosadi Niccolò (06/318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scapecchi Daniele (06/2059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Tanganelli Gianluca (06/1522) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannelli Marta Lina (06/1647) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocolicchio Simone 06/1523 16 28 1,75

Rosadi Gianni 06/310 15 25 1,67

Bennati Nico 06/316 16 9 0,56

Rosadi Niccolò 06/318 4 6 1,50

Scapecchi Daniele 06/2059 2 0 0,00

Tanganelli Gianluca 06/1522 3 0 0,00

Vannelli Marta Lina 06/1647 8 0 0,00

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Maria Manuel 06/224 0 0 0,00

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 0 0 0,00

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 0 0 0,00

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 0 0 0,00

Spinella Maikol 06/436 0 0 0,00

Tani Tommaso 06/222 0 0 0,00


